
 

 

 

NHTI – Concord’s Community College 

Child and Family Development Center (CFDC) 

 

2019 – 2020 Tuition and Fees Schedule 

 

 

Effective July 1, 2019 

    Tuition Sibling Discount 

Infant 
6 weeks - 18 months 

Full Week $320.00 $288.00 

Toddler 
18 months - 3 years 

Full Week $295.00 $266.00 

“ Daily Rate $66.00 $61.00 

Preschool/Pre-K 
3 - 5 years 

Full Week $252.50 $228.00 

“ Daily Rate $60.00 $54.00 

“ Half Day $32.00 $29.00 

Kindergarten 
(5 - 6 years) 

Full Week $226.00 $204.00 

  
Half Day (5 days, 8 am - 12 

pm) 
$155.00 N/A 

Rate schedule for 2019-2020 (effective July 1, 2019). A $50 registration fee plus the first week's 
tuition for each child is payable for all families upon acceptance of enrollment. 

LATE PAYMENT: A 10% late fee will be assessed on tuition if payment is not received when 
due. 

SNACK FEE: $5.00 per week for each child ($1/day, $.50/half day) 

EARLY DROP OFF/LATE PICK-UP FEE: A fee of $10.00 will be charged  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  


